No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 120 120 2015-16 12 2017-18 125 53 252000(TWO LACS
FIFTYTWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

44

2015-16 120 120 2016-17 12 2018-19 125 58 260000(TWO LACS
SIXTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

50

2016-17 120 120 2017-18 12 2019-20 123 59 196000(ONE LACS
NINETY SIX
THOUSAND ONLY)

49

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 470710 (Four lakh seventy thousand seven hundred ten) 454012 (Four lakh fifty four thousand twelve) 473260 (Four lakh seventy three thousand two hundred sixty)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 1831200 (Eighteen lakh thirty one thousand two hundred)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

306740 (Three lakh six thousand seven hundred forty) 1025097 (Ten lakh twenty five thousand ninety seven) 487163 (Four lakh eighty seven thousand one hundred sixty
three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 32545420 (Three crore twenty five lakh forty five thousand four
hundred twenty)

29413763 (Two crore ninety four lakh thirteen thousand seven
hundred sixty three)

24854522 (Two crore forty eight lakhs fifty four thousand five
hundred twenty two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1680174 (Sixteen lakh eighty thousand one hundred seventy
four)

1769149 (Seventeen lakh sixty nine thousand one hundred
forty nine)

1141277 (Eleven lakhs forty one thousand two hundred
seventy seven)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 84093 (Eighty four thousand ninety three) 1030644 (Ten lakhs thirty thousand six hundred forty four) 882173 (Eighty lakh eighty two thousand one hundred seventy
three)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 0 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 120 120 2015-16 12 2017-18 125 53 252000(TWO LACS
FIFTY TWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

44

2015-16 120 120 2016-17 12 2018-19 125 58 260000(TWO LACS
SIXTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

50

2016-17 120 120 2017-18 12 2019-20 123 59 196000(ONE LAC
NINETY SIX
THOUSAND ONLY)

49

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time